NEW SOUTH WALES ICE SKATING ASSOCIATION

Pre-Season Training Camp

Valentino
Emily
Matthew
Krystal
Yulia

Mia
Hannah
Laura

Seona
Halina

Selina
Shinnosuke
Elise

Ava

Bella
Leilani
Regina
Ashleigh
Eliana

Sanfilippo
Hanna
Chan
Chan
Puckeridge
Kusilek
Short
Fattore

Thornton
Carbone

Hessel
Miyamoto
McLean
Lantz
Torzillo
Gee

Ng

Davies

Jin

Date Printed: 3/7/2019
File Name: NSWISA PSC Participant Schedule

Morning Group A

Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club

Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club

Sydney Figure Skating Club

Sydney Figure Skating Club

Macquarie Ice Skating Club

Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club

Central Coast Figure Skating Club

Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club

Penrith Valley Figure Skating Club
Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club

Hunter Ice Skating Club

Sydney Figure Skating Club
Hunter Ice Skating Club

Hunter Ice Skating Club

Hunter Ice Skating Club

Central Coast Figure Skating Club
Ice Zoo Skating Club

Hunter Ice Skating Club

Sydney Figure Skating Club

TIME
6:30am
6:45am
7:30am
8:30am
9:45am

10:30am
11:15am

TIME
6:30am
6:45am
7:30am
8:30am
9:45am
10:30am
11:15am

Page 1 of 3

NUIT Confidential

ACTIVITY
REGISTRATION
WARM UP OFF ICE
DANCE UPSTAIRS
STRETCH UPSTAIRS
ON ICE -
PAVEL & LINDA
Conclusion

ACTIVITY
REGISTRATION
WARM UP OFF ICE
ON ICE -
PAVEL & LINDA
STRETCH UPSTAIRS
DANCE UPSTAIRS
SKATES OFF



NEW SOUTH WALES ICE SKATING ASSOCIATION

Pre-Season Training Camp

GROUP 1
Tomas
Aaliyah
Alice
Selena
Amelia
Sophie
Aliyah

GROUP 2
Holly
Ashlyn
Stella
Emily
Natalie
Lia
Brooke
Katrina

Date Produced

WED6/3/19

Harvey-Piccinelli
Medina
Harvey-Piccinelli
Santillan
Joburns

Planicka

Ryan

Stolzenhein
Fatehi
Harada
Dolman
Hong
Connolly
Kentish
Linsley

MORNING AUSSIE SKATE

Central Coast Figure Skating Club
Central Coast Figure Skating Club
Central Coast Figure Skating Club
Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club
Central Coast Figure Skating Club
Central Coast Figure Skating Club

Ice Zoo Skating Club

Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club
Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club
Central Coast Figure Skating Club
Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club
Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club
Macquarie Ice Skating Club

Hunter Ice Skating Club

Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club

TIME
6:45am
7:15am
7:45am
8:30am
9:45am
10:45am
11:45am

TIME
6:45am
7:15am
7:45am
8:30am
9:45am
10:45am
11:45am

BJCC
NSWISAT&D docs

ACTIVITY
REGISTRATION
WARM UP OFF ICE
DANCE UPSTAIRS
STRETCH UPSTAIRS
ON ICE -
PAVEL & LINDA
SKATES OFF

ACTIVITY
REGISTRATION
WARM UP OFF ICE
ON ICE -
PAVEL & LINDA
STRETCH UPSTAIRS
DANCE UPSTAIRS
CONCLUSION



NEW SOUTH WALES ICE SKATING ASSOCIATION

Pre-Season Training Camp

AFTERNOON SCHEDULE

Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club Sophie Mortlock TIME ACTIVITY
Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club William Palmer 2:15pm REGISTRATION
Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club Bianca Ha 2:30pm WARM UP & OFF ICE
Central Coast Figure Skating Club Josiah Goodwin Sessions Upstairs
Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club Angelina Sanfilippo 4:30pm SKATES ON
Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club Melodia Zimmatore 4:45pm ON ICE -
Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club Sophie Moodie Adam & Stephen
Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club Pietro Sanfilippo 6:30pm SKATES OFF
Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club Kryshtof Pradeaux Refreshments
Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club Tomi Garard
Hunter Ice Skating Club Emily Peak
Macquarie Ice Skating Club Melissa Staples
Central Coast Figure Skating Club Jessica Mills TIME ACTIVITY
Central Coast Figure Skating Club Mikayla Mitchell 2:15pm REGISTRATION
Central Coast Figure Skating Club Isabelle Kompass
NSWISA - Judges/Officials/Professionals Only Riley Wilson 2:30pm WARM UP & OFF ICE
Hunter Ice Skating Club Chantelle Finlay Sessions Upstairs
Hunter Ice Skating Club Ashley Probert 4:30pm SKATES ON
Ice Zoo Skating Club Nee Shuang Heng 4:45pm ON ICE -
Ice Zoo Skating Club Anna-Clair Saleam Adam & Stephen
Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club Anita Stone 6:30pm SKATES OFF
Ice Zoo Skating Club Scott Brunero Refreshments
Hunter Ice Skating Club Nicholas McCarthy

Date Produced BJCC

WED6/3/19 NSWISAT&D docs



