New South Wales Ice Skating Association

Pre-Season Training Camp



Morning Group A

Valentino	Sanfilippo	Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club
Emily	Hanna	Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club
Matthew	Chan	Sydney Figure Skating Club
Krystal	Chan	Sydney Figure Skating Club
Yulia	Puckeridge	Macquarie Ice Skating Club
Mia	Kusilek	Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club
Hannah	Short	Central Coast Figure Skating Club
Laura	Fattore	Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club
Seona	Thornton	Penrith Valley Figure Skating Club
Halina	Carbone	Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club

TIME	ACTIVITY
6:30am	REGISTRATION
6:45am	WARM UP OFF ICE
7:30am	DANCE UPSTAIRS
8:30am	STRETCH UPSTAIRS
9:45am	ON ICE -
10:30am	PAVEL & LINDA
11:15am	Conclusion

Selina	Hessel	Hunter Ice Skating Club
Shinnosuke	Miyamoto	Sydney Figure Skating Club
Elise	McLean	Hunter Ice Skating Club
Ava	Lantz	Hunter Ice Skating Club
Bella	Torzillo	Hunter Ice Skating Club
Leilani	Gee	Central Coast Figure Skating Club
Regina	Ng	Ice Zoo Skating Club
Ashleigh	Davies	Hunter Ice Skating Club
Eliana	Jin	Sydney Figure Skating Club

TIME	ACTIVITY
6:30am	REGISTRATION
6:45am	WARM UP OFF ICE
7:30am	ON ICE -
8:30am	PAVEL & LINDA
9:45am	STRETCH UPSTAIRS
10:30am	DANCE UPSTAIRS
11:15am	SKATES OFF

Date Printed: 3/7/2019

File Name: NSWISA PSC Participant Schedule

New South Wales Ice Skating Association





MORNING AUSSIE SKATE

GROUP 1			TIME	ACTIVITY
Tomas	Harvey-Piccinelli	Central Coast Figure Skating Club	6:45am	REGISTRATION
Aaliyah	Medina	Central Coast Figure Skating Club	7:15am	WARM UP OFF ICE
Alice	Harvey-Piccinelli	Central Coast Figure Skating Club	7:45am	DANCE UPSTAIRS
Selena	Santillan	Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club	8:30am	STRETCH UPSTAIRS
Amelia	Joburns	Central Coast Figure Skating Club	9:45am	ON ICE -
Sophie	Planicka	Central Coast Figure Skating Club	10:45am	PAVEL & LINDA
Aliyah	Ryan	Ice Zoo Skating Club	11:45am	SKATES OFF

GROUP 2

GROUP Z				
Holly	Stolzenhein	Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club	TIME	ACTIVITY
Ashlyn	Fatehi	Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club	6:45am	REGISTRATION
Stella	Harada	Central Coast Figure Skating Club	7:15am	WARM UP OFF ICE
Emily	Dolman	Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club	7:45am	ON ICE -
Natalie	Hong	Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club	8:30am	PAVEL & LINDA
Lia	Connolly	Macquarie Ice Skating Club	9:45am	STRETCH UPSTAIRS
Brooke	Kentish	Hunter Ice Skating Club	10:45am	DANCE UPSTAIRS
Katrina	Linsley	Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club	11:45am	CONCLUSION

New South Wales Ice Skating Association

Pre-Season Training Camp



AFTERNOON SCHEDULE

	6 1:	
Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club	Sophie	Mortlock
Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club	William	Palmer
Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club	Bianca	На
Central Coast Figure Skating Club	Josiah	Goodwin
Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club	Angelina	Sanfilippo
Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club	Melodia	Zimmatore
Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club	Sophie	Moodie
Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club	Pietro	Sanfilippo
Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club	Kryshtof	Pradeaux
Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club	Tomi	Garard
Hunter Ice Skating Club	Emily	Peak
Macquarie Ice Skating Club	Melissa	Staples

TIME	ACTIVITY
2:15pm	REGISTRATION
2:30pm	WARM UP & OFF ICE Sessions Upstairs
4:30pm	SKATES ON
4:45pm	ON ICE - Adam & Stephen
6:30pm	SKATES OFF
	Refreshments

Central Coast Figure Skating Club	Jessica	Mills
Central Coast Figure Skating Club	Mikayla	Mitchell
Central Coast Figure Skating Club	Isabelle	Kompass
NSWISA - Judges/Officials/Professionals Only	Riley	Wilson
Hunter Ice Skating Club	Chantelle	Finlay
Hunter Ice Skating Club	Ashley	Probert
Ice Zoo Skating Club	Nee Shuang	Heng
Ice Zoo Skating Club	Anna-Clair	Saleam
Liverpool Catholic Club Ice Skating Club	Anita	Stone
Ice Zoo Skating Club	Scott	Brunero
Hunter Ice Skating Club	Nicholas	McCarthy

TIME	ACTIVITY
2:15pm	REGISTRATION
2.20nm	WARM UP & OFF ICE
2:30pm	Sessions Upstairs
4:30pm	SKATES ON
4.45	ON ICE -
4:45pm	Adam & Stephen
6:30pm	SKATES OFF
	Refreshments